
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

St.Nr. 

55 

35 

27 

4 

25 

96 

90 

56 

39 

9 

13 

17 

5 

G23 

G47 

19 

38 

95 

44 

12 

G69 

50 

15 

16 

41 

G32 

Name 

David DATZER 

Sandro WAGNER 

Côme GEENEN 

Philipp GENGELBACH 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Moritz JENKNER 

Michael GHILARDI 

Rico LÖWE 

Daniel KIRCHHOFF 

Marvin JÜRGENS 

Max RIEBE 

Michael GÖTZ 

Marc RUBER 

Tim STADTMÜLLER 

Felix KLINCK 

Robert EDER 

Billy HILPERT 

Leon FRANZ 

Justus WEINKE 

Gido NITTKE 

Christoph KRELLER 

Bernd RUBER 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Sebastian RUPPRECHT 

Jan BÜCHEL 

Andreas NEBEL 

Klasse 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW M 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Yamaha YZF-R1M 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR-R 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10RR 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

CHE 

AUT 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Diff. 

2.647 

5.683 

8.688 

9.401 

9.683 

9.948 

10.194 

10.542 

11.741 

20.731 

26.544 

26.619 

26.760 

29.296 

29.368 

36.364 

36.552 

37.313 

39.941 

45.443 

46.892 

47.033 

48.102 

48.676 

53.091 

Abstand 

2.647 

3.036 

3.005 

0.713 

0.282 

0.265 

0.246 

0.348 

1.199 

8.990 

5.813 

0.075 

0.141 

2.536 

0.072 

6.996 

0.188 

0.761 

2.628 

5.502 

1.449 

0.141 

1.069 

0.574 

4.415 

Beste Zeit. 

1:27.921 

1:28.478 

1:28.055 

1:29.141 

1:28.934 

1:28.914 

1:28.922 

1:29.247 

1:29.117 

1:29.513 

1:29.816 

1:30.576 

1:30.650 

1:30.645 

1:30.289 

1:30.742 

1:31.172 

1:30.720 

1:31.366 

1:30.831 

1:32.419 

1:32.721 

1:32.695 

1:32.836 

1:32.503 

1:33.419 

In Runde 

4 

4 

3 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

6 

8 

9 

4 

3 

4 

3 

8 

4 

8 

7 

9 

8 

7 

6 

Punkte 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

0 

0 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
NO JUMP START 
NO RESTART 

Vorsprung 

2.647 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

153,110 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:27.921 

Beste Geschw. 

155,799 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos. 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NF 

St.Nr. 

14 

62 

94 

G71 

70 

99 

Name 

Jaroslaw SZCZESNY 

Daniel WIDMER 

Michael WIMMI 

Siegfried KRAUSE 

Udo REICHMANN 

Dirk WALTER 

Klasse 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

PRO STK 

Motorrad 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Nat 

POL 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Runden 

9 

9 

9 

8 

5 

4 

Diff. 

1:03.678 

1:13.972 

1:14.737 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

Abstand 

10.587 

10.294 

0.765 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:33.716 

1:35.322 

1:35.272 

1:37.855 

1:32.657 

1:33.701 

In Runde 

4 

8 

8 

3 

4 

3 

Punkte 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Bemerkungen 
NO JUMP START 
NO RESTART 

Vorsprung 

2.647 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

153,110 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:27.921 

Beste Geschw. 

155,799 

Beste Runde von 
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